
USGA RULES OF GOLF GOVERN ALL PLAY
• Free drop from all cart paths and service roads.
• White stakes out of bounds.
• Sprinkler head yardage to center of green.
• Please repair ball marks.
• Myrtle Beach National is not responsible for lost or stolen items.

10

1

2

3
4 5

11

12

13

14 15

6
7

8

9

16 17
18

4900 National Drive
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579

800-344-5590
www.myrtlebeachnational.com

COURSE SLOPE/RATING:
Blue Tees
White Tees
Gold Tees Men
Gold Tees Ladies
Red Tees Men
Red Tees Ladies

71.0/126
69.5/123
67.7/117
72.9/131
63.2/108
67.6/114

Share your golf experience with 
others at www.MBGolfInsider.com



5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 36 72PAR 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 36

Date:   Scorer:      atteSt:

Hole

Blue

WHite 

GolD

Men’S Hcp

GolD

reD

laDieS’ Hcp

1
421
382
363
4

2
501
471
425
2

3
364
350
320
14

4
165
149
133
18

5
355
341
321
10

6
475
448
420
8

7
335
325
310
12

8
202
183
167
16

9
390
376
360
6

363
316
2

425
365
4

320
282
8

133
118
18

321
248
12

420
318
16

310
270
10

167
154
14

360
285
6

503
415
1

328
275
9

333
244
11

139
127
15

303
246
13

364
301
3

458
376
5

117
103
17

347
280
7

2892
2367

5711
4723

2819
2356

10
532
525
503
1

11
348
339
328
11

12
396
360
333
9

13
166
154
139
15

14
343
324
303
13

15
393
379
364
3

16
507
490
458
5

17
143
130
117
17

18
380
363
347
7

in

3208
3064
2892

tot

6416
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Book your tee time through your local host hotel, package provider 
or online at MyrtleBeachGolfTrips.com

Myrtle Beach’s Most Requested 
Golf Courses
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